

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS ROUTES IN CHOWAN AND PERQUIMANS COUNTIES

				SMITH-ROWE, LLC	RPC CONTRACTING INC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION			
				MOUNT AIRY, NC	KITTY HAWK, NC	WILSON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	41000.00	77840.00	44000.00		
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 1, NC 32)	Lump Sum	65000.00	73100.00	55000.00		
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 2, ROCKY HOCK)	Lump Sum	60000.00	37750.00	42000.00		
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 3, YELLOW HAMMER)	Lump Sum	75000.00	54440.00	57000.00		
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 4, CHINQUAPIN)	Lump Sum	60000.00	59560.00	53000.00		
0006	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,834 CY	28.00 51352.00	27.00 49518.00	38.00 69692.00		
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	3,784 TON	45.00 170280.00	37.50 141900.00	49.00 185416.00		
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	465 SY	5.00 2325.00	6.00 2790.00	3.00 1395.00		
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,835 TON	39.00 110565.00	35.00 99225.00	38.00 107730.00		
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	364 TON	180.00 65520.00	109.00 39676.00	122.00 44408.00		
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	98 TON	200.00 19600.00	250.00 24500.00	125.00 12250.00		
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	22 TON	375.00 8250.00	336.40 7400.80	370.00 8140.00		
0013	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	400 TON	58.00 23200.00	72.50 29000.00	70.00 28000.00		
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	5.00 2000.00	3.50 1400.00	3.50 1400.00		
0015	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	1,168 SY	5.00 5840.00	3.95 4613.60	3.95 4613.60		
0016	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	160 LF	18.00 2880.00	11.50 1840.00	11.50 1840.00		
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2800.00 2800.00	3500.00 3500.00	3500.00 3500.00		
0018	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 1)	Lump Sum	11000.00	28300.00	30000.00		
0019	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 2)	Lump Sum	12000.00	28300.00	22000.00		
0020	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 3)	Lump Sum	17000.00	43260.00	57000.00		
0021	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 4)	Lump Sum	10400.00	43260.00	47000.00		
0022	8825000000-E	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL UNDERCUT)	266 CY	15.00 3990.00	24.00 6384.00	27.00 7182.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	820002.00	TOTAL 857557.40	TOTAL 882566.60		
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	820002.00	SUB-TOTAL 857557.40	SUB-TOTAL 882566.60		

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS ROUTES IN CHOWAN AND PERQUIMANS COUNTIES

		TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.		MCLEAN CONTRACTING CO.				
		NEW BERN, NC		GLEN BURNIE, MD				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	58000.00	101735.00		
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 1, NC 32)	Lump Sum	77500.00	34720.00		
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 2, ROCKY HOCK)	Lump Sum	56000.00	28290.00		
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 3, YELLOW HAMMER)	Lump Sum	88500.00	59000.00		
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 4, CHINQUAPIN)	Lump Sum	98000.00	60550.00		
0006	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,834 CY	24.00	44016.00	16.00	29344.00
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	3,784 TON	46.00	174064.00	33.00	124872.00
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	465 SY	2.50	1162.50	5.00	2325.00
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,835 TON	32.50	92137.50	28.00	79380.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	364 TON	122.00	44408.00	122.00	44408.00
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	98 TON	125.00	12250.00	125.00	12250.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	22 TON	370.00	8140.00	370.00	8140.00
0013	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	400 TON	70.00	28000.00	60.00	24000.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	3.50	1400.00	3.50	1400.00
0015	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	1,168 SY	3.95	4613.60	4.00	4672.00
0016	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	160 LF	11.50	1840.00	11.50	1840.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00
0018	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 1)	Lump Sum		33000.00		78570.00
0019	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 2)	Lump Sum		32000.00		102000.00
0020	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 3)	Lump Sum		73000.00		259000.00
0021	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 4)	Lump Sum		75000.00		200000.00
0022	8825000000-E	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL UNDERCUT)	266 CY	17.00	4522.00	65.00	17290.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1011053.60	TOTAL	1277286.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1011053.60	SUB-TOTAL	1277286.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
	SMITH-ROWE, LLC		1		820002.00			
	RPC CONTRACTING INC		2		857557.40			
	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		3		882566.60			
	TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.		4		1011053.60			
	MCLEAN CONTRACTING CO.		5		1277286.00			